'
MIKA

MOSPORT INTERNATIONAL
KARTING ASSOCIATION

Schedule of Events -
MIKA Banquet

November 22, 2025
Doors Open
Bar Open
Specialty Awards & Raffle Prizing
o Rookie of the Year Awards,
Raffle prizes
Dinner Service Begins
Class Championship Awards
o Door Prize Giveaway, Raffle
Prizes
Bar Close

Door Close

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

9:30 pm

11:00 pm





