

## Schedule of Events -MIKA Banquet November 22, 2025

•	Doors Open Bar Open Specialty Awards & Raffle Prizing  Rookie of the Year Awards,	5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm
•	Raffle prizes Dinner Service Begins Class Championship Awards  Door Prize Giveaway, Raffle	6:30 pm 7:00 pm
•	Prizes Bar Close	9:30 pm
•	Door Close	11:00 pm